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Worthing Excelsior Cycling Club 
 

 RESULTS SHEET - EVENING 10 SERIES  - No 5 (G10/98)  
 Thursday 15

th
 May 2014  

 Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations  
 

Scratch Classification 
 

Overall 
Position 

Rider 
 No Name Club 

Category/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time 

WECC 
Points 

1 33 Simon ATKINSON WECC 40 00:21:50 1 

2 14 Trevor LEEDING WECC 48 00:21:54 2 

3 36 Jeremy WOOTON WECC 53 00:22:08 3 

4 43 Carl TREVIS WECC Sen 00:22:24 4 

5 23 Mike O'GORMAN WECC 62 00:22:38 5 

6 41 Mark NEWNHAM WECC Sen 00:22:55 6 

7 6 Rick HUGHES WECC 51 00:22:58 7 

8 39 Darron MUGGERIDGE WECC 48 00:23:05 8 

9 40 Martin BOOKER WECC 45 00:23:27 9 

10 16 Phil FREAN WECC 59 00:24:48 10 

11 24 Nolan HEATHER WECC 38 00:24:51 11 

12 37 Phil YOUNG WECC Sen 00:25:03 12 

13 10 Robert DOWNHAM WECC 45 00:25:47 13 

14 15 Peter ROWE WECC 64 00:25:51 14 

15 2 John LUCAS WECC 71 00:26:06 15 

16 3 Nicole PATTERSON-LETT WECC W42 00:26:54 16 

17 4 Graeme GILL WECC 56 00:27:46 17 

18 34 Joan LENNON WECC W57 00:28:38 18 

19 
7 Shaeff POTTER WECC J 00:29:55 19 

 

26 Colin BARTON WECC 53 DNF 
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Scratch Classification 
Private Entries 

 

  
Rider 
 No Name Club 

Category/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time   

  12 Steve KANE BRIGHTON EXCELSIOR 25 00:19:59   

 

17 Phil ALLEN LEWES WANDERERS Sen 00:20:28 

 

 

20 Simon McNAMARA SOUTHDOWNS BIKES 39 00:20:31 

 

 

42 Tom GLANDFIELD LEWES WANDERERS 41 00:21:00 

 

 

19 Marc CLOTHIER SOUTHDOWNS BIKES 38 00:21:03 

 

 

27 Roger SMITH SOUTHDOWNS BIKES 40 00:21:30 

 

 

5 Deacon FULLER LEWES WANDERERS 39 00:21:40 

 

 

38 Howard BAYLEY BLAZING SADDLES Sen 00:21:42 

 

 

13 Reade HARFIELD BLAZING SADDLES 56 00:23:17 

 

 

22 Marcus EDWARDS KINGSTON PHOENIX RC 50 00:23:19 

 

 

11 Ion TSAKALIS BRIGHTON MITRE 48 00:23:22 

 

 

18 Emma CRADDOCK SOUTHDOWNS BIKES W 00:23:24 

 

 

8 Tamar VANDERHAAS LEWES WANDERERS W38 00:23:32 

 

 

25 Jon FROST REDMON CC 47 00:23:59 

 

 

30 Stephen HITCHCOCK BRIGHTON MITRE 43 00:24:34 

 

 

32 Jason DENNISON-WILKINS SOUTHDOWNS BIKES 39 00:25:24 

 

 

1 Simon WALLER KINGSTON PHOENIX RC 27 00:25:29 

 

 

9 Barrie Le GROVE RNRMCA 66 00:25:41 

 

 

21 Jez FALLON EASTBOURNE ROVERS CC 49 00:26:19 

 

 

31 Lorna DENNISON-WILKINS SOUTHDOWNS BIKES W37 00:26:38 

 

 

35 Kay DWYER LEWES WANDERERS W51 00:27:39 

 

 

29 Elaine SCOTT BRIGHTON EXCELSIOR W65 00:29:06 

 

 

28 Georg VARGHA BRIGHTON EXCELSIOR 72 00:31:12 
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Fastest Veteran on Standard 
 

Overall 
Position 

Rider 
 No Name Club 

Category/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time 

VTTA 
Std 

Vet 
+/- 

1 23 Mike O'GORMAN WECC 62 00:22:38 00:27:51 +05:13 

2 36 Jeremy WOOTON WECC 53 00:22:08 00:26:59 +04:51 

3 14 Trevor LEEDING WECC 48 00:21:54 00:26:36 +04:42 

4 33 Simon ATKINSON WECC 40 00:21:50 00:25:59 +04:09 

5 6 Rick HUGHES WECC 51 00:22:58 00:26:50 +03:52 

6 39 Darron MUGGERIDGE WECC 48 00:23:05 00:26:36 +03:31 

7 2 John LUCAS WECC 71 00:26:06 00:29:14 +03:08 

8 40 Martin BOOKER WECC 45 00:23:27 00:26:23 +02:56 

9 16 Phil FREAN WECC 59 00:24:48 00:27:32 +02:44 

10 15 Peter ROWE WECC 64 00:25:51 00:28:06 +02:15 

11 3 Nicole PATTERSON-LETT WECC W42 00:26:54 00:28:13 +01:19 

12 34 Joan LENNON WECC W57 00:28:38 00:29:32 +00:54 

13 10 Robert DOWNHAM WECC 45 00:25:47 00:26:23 +00:36 

14 4 Graeme GILL WECC 56 00:27:46 00:27:14 -00:32 

  
 

  
  

 

   

Private Entries 
    

        

  
Rider 
 No Name Club 

Category/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time 

VTTA 
Std 

Vet 
+/- 

 

42 Tom GLANDFIELD LEWES WANDERERS 41 00:21:00 00:26:04 +05:04 

 

27 Roger SMITH SOUTHDOWNS BIKES 40 00:21:30 00:25:59 +04:29 

 

13 Reade HARFIELD BLAZING SADDLES 56 00:23:17 00:27:14 +03:57 

 

22 Marcus EDWARDS KPRC 50 00:23:19 00:26:45 +03:26 

  11 John TSAKALIS BRIGHTON MITRE 48 00:23:22 00:26:36 +03:14 

 

9 Barrie Le GROVE RNRMCA 66 00:25:41 00:28:23 +02:42 

 

25 Jon FROST REDMON CC 47 00:23:59 00:26:32 +02:33 

 

30 Stephen HITCHCOCK BRIGHTON MITRE 43 00:24:34 00:26:13 +01:39 

 

29 Elaine SCOTT BRIGHTON EXCELSIOR W65 00:29:06 00:30:31 +01:25 

  35 Kay DWYER LEWES WANDERERS W51 00:27:39 00:28:58 +01:19 

 

21 Jez FALLON ERCC 49 00:26:19 00:26:41 +00:22 

 

28 Georg VARGHA BRIGHTON EXCELSIOR 72 00:31:12 00:29:26 -01:46 
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Combined Results 
 

Overall 
Position 

Rider 
 No Name Club 

Category/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time 

Position 
on Std 

1 12 Steve KANE BRIGHTON EXCELSIOR 25 00:19:59 

 2 17 Phil ALLEN LEWES WANDERERS Sen 00:20:28 

 3 20 Simon McNAMARA SOUTHDOWNS BIKES 39 00:20:31 

 4 42 Tom GLANDFIELD LEWES WANDERERS 41 00:21:00 2 

5 19 Marc CLOTHIER SOUTHDOWNS BIKES 38 00:21:03   

6 27 Roger SMITH SOUTHDOWNS BIKES 40 00:21:30 5 

7 5 Deacon FULLER LEWES WANDERERS 39 00:21:40 

 8 38 Howard BAYLEY BLAZING SADDLES Sen 00:21:42 

 9 33 Simon ATKINSON WECC 40 00:21:50 6 

10 14 Trevor LEEDING WECC 48 00:21:54 4 

11 36 Jeremy WOOTON WECC 53 00:22:08 3 

12 43 Carl TREVIS WECC Sen 00:22:24 

 13 23 Mike O'GORMAN WECC 62 00:22:38 1 

14 41 Mark NEWNHAM WECC Sen 00:22:55 

 15 6 Rick HUGHES WECC 51 00:22:58 8 

16 39 Darron MUGGERIDGE WECC 48 00:23:05 9 

17 13 Reade HARFIELD BLAZING SADDLES 56 00:23:17 7 

18 22 Marcus EDWARDS KINGSTON PHOENIX RC 50 00:23:19 10 

19 11 John TSAKALIS BRIGHTON MITRE 48 00:23:22 11 

20 18 Emma CRADDOCK SOUTHDOWNS BIKES W 00:23:24   

21 40 Martin BOOKER WECC 45 00:23:27 13 

22 8 Tamar VANDERHAAS LEWES WANDERERS W38 00:23:32 

 23 25 Jon FROST REDMON CC 47 00:23:59 16 

24 30 Stephen HITCHCOCK BRIGHTON MITRE 43 00:24:34 18 

25 16 Phil FREAN WECC 59 00:24:48 14 

26 24 Nolan HEATHER WECC 38 00:24:51 

 27 37 Phil YOUNG WECC Sen 00:25:03 

 28 32 Jason DENNISON-WILKINS SOUTHDOWNS BIKES 39 00:25:24 

 29 1 Simon WALLER KINGSTON PHOENIX RC 27 00:25:29 

 30 9 Barrie Le GROVE RNRMCA 66 00:25:41 15 

31 10 Robert DOWNHAM WECC 45 00:25:47 23 

32 15 Peter ROWE WECC 64 00:25:51 17 

33 2 John LUCAS WECC 71 00:26:06 12 

34 21 Jez FALLON EASTBOURNE ROVERS CC 49 00:26:19 24 

35 31 Lorna DENNISON-WILKINS SOUTHDOWNS BIKES W37 00:26:38   

36 3 Nicole PATTERSON-LETT WECC W42 00:26:54 20 

37 35 Kay DWYER LEWES WANDERERS W51 00:27:39 21 

38 4 Graeme GILL WECC 56 00:27:46 25 

39 34 Joan LENNON WECC W57 00:28:38 22 

40 29 Elaine SCOTT BRIGHTON EXCELSIOR W65 00:29:06 19 

41 7 Shaeff POTTER WECC J 00:29:55 

 42 28 Georg VARGHA BRIGHTON EXCELSIOR 72 00:31:12 26 
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26 Colin BARTON WECC 53 DNF 

  

 

 
Event Secretary 

 

 
Barrie Le Grove 

 

   Very Grateful Thanks To: 
 

 
Timekeeper (start): Adrian Palmer 

 
Timekeeper (finish): Pete Logan 

 
Recorder: Adrian Palmer 

 
Start Marshal: Chris Putnam 

 
Course Marshals: Graeme Gill 

 
Catering: Barrie Le Grove 

 


